Case Reported Date
And Time
04/16/2024 07:29:00
04/16/2024 08:56:55
04/16/2024 10:42:09
04/16/2024 11:09:03
04/16/2024 12:13:19
04/16/2024 13:20:38
04/16/2024 13:33:42
04/16/2024 14:07:20
04/16/2024 14:00:00
04/16/2024 14:15:25
04/16/2024 14:41:13
04/16/2024 15:34:50
04/16/2024 16:06:07
04/16/2024 17:37:18
04/16/2024 17:58:07
04/16/2024 19:28:38
04/16/2024 19:27:10
04/16/2024 20:36:21
04/16/2024 21:08:53
04/16/2024 21:50:20
04/16/2024 22:08:12

04/16/2024 22:42:29

Case
Number
2024-
00041763

2024-
00041811

2024-
00041858

2024-
00041867

2024-
00041878

2024-
00041924

2024-
00041934

2024-
00041952

2024-
00041955

2024-
00041966

2024-
00041967

2024-
00041981

2024-
00041999

2024-
00042030

2024-
00042041

2024-
00042074

2024-
00042076

2024-
00042091

2024-
00042102

2024-
00042116

2024-
00042122

2024-
00042134

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident Case Address Street

Case Reports

Case Address Street Case Address Street

Type

Risk Protection Order

Bomb Threat

CFS Fax

Threat Assessment

Fraud

CFS Fax

Harassment

Fraud

Risk Protection Order

CFS Fax

Found Property

Fraud

Construction Site
Burglary

Domestic Violence

Disturbance

Disorderly Intoxication

Missing Adult

Disturbance

Baker Act

Domestic Violence

Domestic Violence

Domestic Violence

Name

20TH

41ST

FIELDSTONE RANCH

14TH

L

i

U S HIGHWAY 1
PINE

HAMPTON PARK
27TH

23RD

11TH

33RD
58TH
U S HIGHWAY 1

44TH

4/17/2024 10:33:42

Type Suffix

ST

AV SW

AV

ST SwW

LN

CIR

AV Sw
PL SW

ST

AV

CT

PL

Case Status

Active Pending

Incident Information

Inactive

Incident Information

Inactive

Unfounded (NCO)

Incident Information

Inactive

Active Pending

Unfounded (NCO)

Incident Information

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Unfounded (NCO)

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Active Pending

Inactive

Incident Information

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Inactive






